
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
0
0

0
0

149,533
1974 69,000 69,000
1970 149,533

Col. Zadok Magruder High School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

10,519
2000 31,178
1994 47,151 1,384 35,248

0

0
0

265,684 31,178 10,519 1,384 253,781

295,478

LAST UPDATED 3/1/2006


